
Lap 

(301) BERTRAM SACHSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(201) MATTIZ MEERSCHAUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(287) AURELIO GUSTINELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(254) ADAM BOURNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(210) ADAM RAHALI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(245) CHARLY GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(288) NOA MENGAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(366) RAPHAEL LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(212) DELANO WELLENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(318) MATHYS RENETTE 

Time of Day 

15:31:22.913 

15:32:19.510 

15:33:14.417 

15:34:09.096 

15:35:03.768 

15:31:16.416 

15:32:12.431 

15:33:08.095 

15:34:02.905 

15:34:57.589 

15:31:23.412 

15:32:21.163 

15:33:16.276 

15:34:11.106 

15:35:06.084 

15:31:18.506 

15:32:14.721 

15:33:09.838 

15:34:04.933 

15:34:59.773 

15:31:15.630 

15:32:12.098 

15:33:09.274 

15:34:04.390 

15:34:59.356 

15:31:14.451 

15:32:10.447 

15:33:05.629 

15:34:00.668 

15:34:55.733 

15:31:02.237 

15:31:58.520 

15:32:53.861 

15:33:48.984 

15:34:44.153 

15:35:39.283 

15:31:16.070 

15:32:12.228 

15:33:08.377 

15:34:03.865 

15:34:59.024 

15:31:01.662 

15:31:58.205 

15:32:53.624 

15:33:48.942 

15:34:44.338 

15:35:39.550 

Lap Tm 

1:04.075 

56.597 

54.907 

54.679 

54.672 

1:01.953 

56.015 

55.664 

54.810 

54.684 

1:03.634 

57.751 

55.113 

54.830 

54.978 

1:02.965 

56.215 

55.117 

55.095 

54.840 

1:01.625 

56.468 

57.176 

55.116 

54.966 

1:01.290 

55.996 

55.182 

55.039 

55.065 

1:01.391 

56.283 

55.341 

55.123 

55.169 

55.130 

1:02.984 

56.158 

56.149 

55.488 

55.159 

1:02.112 

56.543 

55.419 

55.318 

55.396 

55.212 

Diff 

+9.403 

+1.925 

+0.235 

+0.007 

+7.269 

+1.331 

+0.980 

+0.126 

+8.804 

+2.921 

+0.283 

+0.148 

+8.125 

+1.375 

+0.277 

+0.255 

+6.659 

+1.502 

+2.210 

+0.150 

+6.251 

+0.957 

+0.143 

+0.026 

+6.268 

+1.160 

+0.218 

+0.046 

+0.007 

+7.825 

+0.999 

+0.990 

+0.329 

+6.900 

+1.331 

+0.207 

+0.106 

+0.184 

S1 Tm 

23.172 

19.120 

18.094 

17.965 

17.885 

21.851 

18.708 

18.420 

17.947 

17.908 

22.682 

19.937 

18.217 

17.990 
18.008 

22.733 

18.716 

18.103 

18.030 

17.930 

22.022 

18.697 

18.974 

18.049 

17.994 

22.057 

18.593 

18.172 

18.050 

17.985 

21.599 

18.782 

18.227 

18.084 

18.000 

18.053 

23.026 

18.542 

18.630 

18.000 

18.008 

22.274 

18.666 

18.194 

18.076 

18.237 

18.033 

S2 Tm 

20.579 

18.531 

18.030 

17.907 

17.973 

20.411 

18.338 

18.310 

17.992 

17.961 

20.329 

18.766 

18.013 

17.973 
17.998 

20.394 

18.530 

18.218 

18.183 

18.112 

20.049 

18.707 

18.824 

18.211 

18.113 

19.737 

18.376 

18.060 

18.059 

18.144 

19.949 

18.475 

18.150 

18.130 

18.149 

18.068 

20.418 

18.583 

18.545 

18.161 

18.142 

20.113 

18.690 

18.164 

18.159 

18.142 

18.116 

S3 Tm 

20.324 

18.946 

18.783 
18.807 

18.814 

19.691 

18.969 

18.934 

18.871 

18.815 

20.623 

19.048 

18.883 

18.867 
18.972 

19.838 

18.969 

18.796 
18.882 

18.798 

19.554 

19.064 

19.378 

18.856 

18.859 

19.496 

19.027 

18.950 

18.930 

18.936 

19.843 

19.026 

18.964 

18.909 
19.020 

19.009 

19.540 

19.033 

18.974 
19.327 

19.009 

19.725 

19.187 

19.061 

19.083 

19.017 

19.063 

Lap 

(310) SEM VAN DER HEIJDEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(216) VICTOR LOUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(266) EVA DORRESTIJN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(368) ARON WEEDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(345) VINCE VANDERHALLEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(346) MATTHIAS VANDERKERKHOVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(388) ARTHUR HOANG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(277) JALIL FARES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(235) CJ BENNETT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

15:31:17.954 

15:32:13.707 

15:33:08.840 

15:34:03.469 

15:34:57.836 

15:31:23.934 

15:32:20.688 

15:33:15.496 

15:34:09.950 

15:35:04.318 

15:30:58.980 

15:31:54.777 

15:32:49.693 

15:33:44.294 

15:34:38.750 

15:35:33.293 

15:31:01.823 

15:31:57.720 

15:32:52.544 

15:33:47.078 

15:34:41.563 

15:35:36.051 

15:31:22.680 

15:32:19.216 

15:33:14.283 

15:34:09.325 

15:35:03.881 

15:31:12.292 

15:32:08.035 

15:33:02.880 

15:33:57.472 

15:34:52.097 

15:31:12.685 

15:32:08.530 

15:33:04.054 

15:33:58.889 

15:34:53.510 

15:31:13.232 

15:32:08.698 

15:33:03.672 

15:33:58.318 

15:34:52.971 

15:31:23.033 

15:32:19.646 

15:33:14.625 

15:34:09.546 

15:35:04.199 

Lap Tm 

1:01.775 

55.753 

55.133 

54.629 

54.367 

1:03.053 

56.754 

54.808 

54.454 

54.368 

1:00.090 

55.797 

54.916 

54.601 

54.456 

54.543 

59.832 

55.897 

54.824 

54.534 

54.485 

54.488 

1:03.301 

56.536 

55.067 

55.042 

54.556 

1:00.885 

55.743 

54.845 

54.592 

54.625 

1:00.602 

55.845 

55.524 

54.835 

54.621 

1:00.750 

55.466 

54.974 

54.646 

54.653 

1:05.284 

56.613 

54.979 

54.921 

54.653 

Diff 

+7.408 

+1.386 

+0.766 

+0.262 

+8.685 

+2.386 

+0.440 

+0.086 

+5.634 

+1.341 

+0.460 

+0.145 

+0.087 

+5.347 

+1.412 

+0.339 

+0.049 

+0.003 

+8.745 

+1.980 

+0.511 

+0.486 

+6.293 

+1.151 

+0.253 

+0.033 

+5.981 

+1.224 

+0.903 

+0.214 

+6.104 

+0.820 

+0.328 

+0.007 

+10.631 

+1.960 

+0.326 

+0.268 

S1 Tm 

21.668 

18.570 

18.045 

17.859 

17.821 

22.407 

19.152 

18.040 

17.850 

17.824 

21.290 

18.480 

18.050 

17.869 

17.768 

17.765 

21.154 

18.604 

18.120 

17.932 

17.867 

17.875 

22.319 

18.983 

18.112 

17.873 
17.898 

21.983 

18.575 

18.064 

17.932 

17.851 

21.634 

18.422 

18.392 

17.934 

17.839 

22.067 

18.444 

18.114 

17.962 

17.880 

23.312 

19.123 

18.169 

17.971 

17.912 

S2 Tm 

20.489 

18.306 

18.200 

17.959 

17.851 

20.371 

18.589 

17.948 

17.857 
17.863 

19.432 

18.315 

18.001 

17.956 

17.869 
17.951 

19.324 

18.419 

17.989 

17.905 

17.883 

17.866 

20.685 

18.525 

18.058 

18.427 

17.921 

19.555 

18.270 

18.010 

17.857 
17.968 

19.542 

18.420 

18.261 

17.974 

17.977 

19.381 

18.199 

17.957 

17.862 

17.938 

21.122 

18.648 

18.048 

18.115 

18.006 

S3 Tm 

19.618 

18.877 

18.888 

18.811 

18.695 

20.275 

19.013 

18.820 

18.747 

18.681 

19.368 

19.002 

18.865 

18.776 

18.819 

18.827 

19.354 

18.874 

18.715 

18.697 
18.735 

18.747 

20.297 

19.028 

18.897 

18.742 

18.737 

19.347 

18.898 

18.771 

18.803 

18.806 

19.426 

19.003 

18.871 

18.927 

18.805 

19.302 

18.823 

18.903 

18.822 

18.835 

20.850 

18.842 

18.762 

18.835 

18.735 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(213) MATT PEREIRA SIMON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(227) PEPIJN STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(393) NOAH HUBERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

15:31:01.808 

15:31:59.260 

15:32:55.011 

15:33:50.411 

15:34:45.690 

15:35:40.937 

15:31:05.489 

15:32:02.694 

15:32:58.719 

15:33:54.388 

15:34:49.775 

15:31:17.191 

15:32:14.355 

15:33:10.360 

15:34:05.896 

15:35:01.783 

15:31:04.822 

15:32:01.750 

15:32:57.759 

15:33:53.792 

15:34:49.490 

Lap Tm 

1:01.516 

57.452 

55.751 

55.400 

55.279 

55.247 

1:03.564 

57.205 

56.025 

55.669 

55.387 

1:04.666 

57.164 

56.005 

55.536 

55.887 

1:02.261 

56.928 

56.009 

56.033 

55.698 

Diff 

+6.269 

+2.205 

+0.504 

+0.153 

+0.032 

+8.177 

+1.818 

+0.638 

+0.282 

+9.130 

+1.628 

+0.469 

+0.351 

+6.563 

+1.230 

+0.311 

+0.335 

S1 Tm 

21.696 

19.345 

18.256 

18.145 

18.097 

18.125 

22.813 

18.954 

18.485 

18.317 

18.125 

23.846 

18.816 

18.383 

18.238 

18.101 

22.378 

18.731 

18.416 

18.415 

18.148 

S2 Tm 

20.214 

18.900 

18.442 

18.237 

18.209 

18.123 

20.792 

18.805 

18.360 

18.311 

18.276 

20.901 

19.160 

18.573 

18.294 
18.347 

20.179 

18.776 

18.420 

18.405 

18.375 

S3 Tm 

19.606 

19.207 

19.053 

19.018 

18.973 

18.999 

19.959 

19.446 

19.180 

19.041 

18.986 

19.919 

19.188 

19.049 

19.004 
19.439 

19.704 

19.421 

19.173 
19.213 

19.175 
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